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Do you know

ETU LINK?




Who We Are?

D O yo u kn OW ETU-Link Technology Co., LTD(ETU-LINK) focus on the development, application and

promotion of new technologies and new products. We currently have a full range of optical
O u r tea m ’? modules_, high-spe_ed ADGID&D cable producti_r.:n lines and optical network supporting prod-
= ucts, which are widely used in Ethernet, Infiniband, FTTH, SDH, SONET, data center and
other communication fields.
Advanced technology
Deeply plowing the optical communication industry for more than ten years, and obtain-
ing the certification of { Specializing in New SMEs/and {National High-tech Enterprises’}, and

FaCtDI‘y: nght side of the third floor of possessing more than 50 patents
Baichuanda Industrial Park, Longguan Expressway, Efficient production
Longhua New District, Shenzhen The advanced production line ensures efficient and standardized production, with a
! timely delivery rate of more than 99% and stable production capacity. A senior technical team
/ with an average of more than 15 years of experience in the industry provides escort.
/ Excellent quality
/ Through ISO9001 quality system certification and CE, ROHS, FCC, SGS, TUV, CB and
other international certifications, the product quality has reached the first-class level in the in-
Guangming Disinct [
o Langgang District dustry.
Globally recognized
Longhisa Hew Districs

S The products are sold to more than 100 countries all over the world, and the same cus-
Bao'An Distrct tomer repurchased up to 568 times, winning extensive trust.
Innovation leading

Dapeng New Dsinc

o Adhering to customer demand-oriented, quality as life, innovation as power, we are com-

A e e mitted to become a leader in the field of global optical communications. We look forward to
Q Euian Distrct establishing long-term and stable cooperation with more customers and jointly promoting the

\ development and application of optical communication technology.
\
\
\ O,

Office: Floor 4, Building 4, Nanshan Yungu
Phase Il, Taoyuan Community, Xili Street, Nanshan

District, Shenzhen
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Let's see

the factory

A Production Department 1

Production Department 2 A
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Do you want to see
Where we go?

ECOC 2017 Convergence 2017
Sweden Gothenburg india Delhi

SVIAZ 2019
Russia Moscow

Communicfsia 2019
Singapore

- 07 www.etulinktechnalopy.ciHn
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Do you worry about Patent
The quality?

Certification
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Contents

400G Transceiver P22
400G QSFP-DD
400G OSFP

200G Transceiver . P23
200G QSFP56

100G Transceiver
100G QSFP28 Dual Fiber
100G QSFP28 Single Fiber

. P24~25

40G QSFP+ Transceiver P26
40G QSFP+ Dual Fiber
40G QSFP+ Single Fiber

25G SFP28 Transceiver
25G SFP28 Dual Fiber
25G SFP28 Single Fiber

. P27~28

Active Optical Cable

400G QSFP-DD AOC Cable
200G QSFP56 AOC Cable
100G QSFP28 AOC Cable
40G QSFP+ AOC Cable
25G SFP28 AOC Cable
10G SFP+ AOC Cable

. P29~35

Direct Attach Cable

800G OSFP DAC Cable
400G QSFP-DD DAC Cable
200G QSFP56 DAC Cable0
100G QSFP28 DAC Cable
56G QSFP+ DAC Cable
40G QSFP+ DAC Cable
25G SFP28 DAC Cable
10G SFP+ DAC Cable

. P36~43

10G XFP Transceiver P44
10G XFP Single Fiber

10G XFP Dual Fiber

10G XFP CWDM/DWDM

I 11 vvowetulinktechnology.com

10G SFP+ Transceiver
10G SFP+ Single Fiber
10G SFP+ Dual Fiber
10G SFP+ CWDM/DWDM
8G SFP+ Dual Fiber

SFP Copper Transceiver

. P45~49

Converter , P50

QSFP28 TO SFP28 Converter
QSFP+ TO SFP+ Converter

SFP Transceiver

2.5G SFP Single Fiber
2.5G SFP Dual Fiber
1.25G SFP Single Fiber
1.25G SFP Dual Fiber
1.25G/2.5G SFP CWDM
155M SFP Single Fiber
155M SFP Dual Fiber

. P51~58

EPON/GPON Transceiver , P59
EPON OLT PX20+

EPON OLT PX20++

EPON OLT PX20+++Enhanced
GPON OLT B+

GPON OLT C+

GPON OLT C++Enhanced
Optical Components , P60~63
Coding Tool

Patch Cord Details

Pigtail Details

Adapter Details

Media Converter

10G SFP Media Converter
10/100M Media Converter
1000M Media Converter
10/100/1000M Media Converter

. P64~66

The Naming Rule

ETU-LINK Product Model Naming Rule

()6 () (=) (7))

)=

1rm3en S, 01-100m 02-220m, 13- 300m, 05- S50m,2-2KM,3-3KM, 10-10KM 20-
m ZOHM A0-A0KM B0-BIKM A0-50KM, 100-100KM 1 20-1206M, 160-160KM

m C-DD0,N-Ne DDM

Temperature J—{ |- A0~#65"C, C-#0~+T0"C E- -20~+35"C l

—‘{ Connecioe HL-lC 5-5C T-5TR-RMS5 M-MPO ]

—{ VDH&Q!H 33,3V 4-5.0 10 3.3 55,0V ]

m TA-1000M, T2- 100 10001 DO0M, T3- 1001000 03-1 55M 06-822M,12-1.256 24-2. 56, 31-3.0726 42- 425G 61-8. 144G 85-8.5G X-10G X6
160G, 20-25G 4X- 406G, 10X-100G,11-1. 256G/ 256G, 21-2 561 256, 30-32G 5X-56G,20X-200G 40X-4005

85-850nm, 27-12T0nm, 29-1280nm, 31-1310mm, 33-13300m, 35-13500m, 37-13700m, 39-1380n0m 4 1-1410m, 43- 14 30nm, 45- 14 500m, 47-1470m 49-
Wavelength 1480nm,51-1510nm, 53-1530nm, 55-1550nm, 57-1570nm |, 58-1580nm 61-1810nm, 53-TX1550RX 1310nm, 35 TK1 31 WRX 1550nm 43-

THRAAGARX1 31 0nm, 34-TH01 310VRX 1860nm, 54-TX 1SS0 X 1460nm 45-TX 1480 1550nm, 23-TX 120X 1 X3 0nm, 33-Tx1 X30/RX 1 27 0nm DR

DAC Cable(Fassive], DA-DAC CablejActra), A-ADC Cable

~

1=1x8, S=5FPYSFP+, T=Copper-T. G=GBIC, B=BIDI, X=XFP, X2=X2, XP=XENPAK, 52=5FP28, Q=05FP+, C=CFP. C2=CFPZ,
C4=CFP4, Q2=05FP28, QO=0Q5FP-D0EP=EPON, GP=GPON,Q5 =Q5FP58

—l Company H E--ETU-LIMK ]

For Example: EQ23110X-3LCD80

(E T 3

N — ;

@ 131nm
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The Installation Guide

- ] PR = S [ 3 \._} = L

406G QSFP+ SR4 MPO/PC-MPO/PC MM DX 40G QSFP+ 5R4
OM3 Patch cord

800G DAC

e
{_“_“T_} _ ;::__'31#-_*-"- ((".\

iy gD

400G QSFP-DDDR4  MPO/PC-MPOYPC MM 400G QSFP-DD DR4
DX OM3 Patch cord

10G LR LCAUPC-LC/UPC SM DX 10G LR
052 Patch cord

e o () o
i

= LC/PC-LC/PC MM DX
200G AOC OM3 Patch cord

& - —

560G DAC

1.25G 5X LC/PC-LC/PC MM DX 1.25G 5%
OM1/0M2 Patch cord

P A p

% z.-'/ _/"!.. reas

h--n. h@; ':.-.P--ou r Wq-_-q ._{?r . n--cﬁ
e S %/’

&

1.25GBDSC SC/UPC-SC/UPC SM SX 1.25G BD SC
052 Patch cord

100G QSFP28 LR4 LCAUPCALC/UPC SM DX 100G QSFP28 LR4
Q52 Patch cord

MNotes: If the module is not matched with th patch cord properly, the product will not working.
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Products Processing

The Flow of Laser Production

Warm Evidence-based

Spectral Testing

Packaging

The Production Processing of SFP

e —

Firmware program weld assembly
download TOSA. ROSA

Check and clean
module eptical end face

-y = = = =

Check and clean
module aptical end face

Module appearance
cleaning & inspection

EEPROM CHECK

£

0ac sampling Package process

iklechnology, con 15-



Mounting and Dismounting of Optical Modules

@ Mounting

;"7%

- -
@ Dismounting
- =
'_._'n- . :\- T _'h il
" 2 Jamly prevsle SFP
Fhowe the oplicas Bher
' :'cmmsiﬂm N
f@t’ =
5 2 )

2.P1e5s the SFF untd
otk

3.Pull Ihe SFP outward to
chick connecing of not? ALy Ena ha PP pullining b
80" I iviease e lockng

Fault Analysis and Solution

Phenomenon

Investigation Solution

) N /

[

4. H2ep e angle althe pull
e ANa HUl ol tha SFP
o e ket
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Indicator Bght no
lighting

Tx power

normaily work-
g,

MO COMIMiLnica-
bon

YW E I.‘_l-l-i 1 I“:r cL

Compatibility

Optical path
ek down

Matching Faulky

hnalogy.com

#:Chacking the Tu port by optical power metes: if
fias Ty power.

#iThere is o optical power oulput and the DOM

Information mvalid, check with the vendor if write the

:i 25:1 device command to check i the DDM can right code for device

% Check the fiber connected correctly ornot?

#i Chack whather the optical fiber section’ SFP
part is polluted or pot? Pollsted fiber section/ SFP

# -Check the oplical module 1 mach The swilch

= - Comect the right connection way.

# Chean the patch cord wilh dust-free papes or use
the cleaner to clean the SFF port

port, such as data rata, distance, and sings Giber i Replace the suitable optical module.

SFPY dual fiber SFR

Product Comparison
Single Fiber VS Dual Fiber Media Converter

Advantage: Effectively control the fiber cost.

Single Fiber Media Converter A + SC/UPC-SC/UPC SM SX Palch Cord + Single Fiber Media Converter B

Advantage:

Dual core fiber, it will be no worried when one of them meet problem.

Dual Fiber Media Converter +

SC/UPC-5C/UPC SM DX Patch Cord + Dual Fiber Media Converter

wwwetulinktechnology.com 18 -



Single Mode VS Multimode SFP

1.256G SFP

Single Fiber VS Dual Fiber SFP

O
i

OM2Z PATCH CORD

Ring color: Black Ring color: Blue

10G SFP+

O
\
v

052 PATCH CORD
SFP LX 20KM + LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX Patch Cord + SFPLX 20KM N T e
Ring color: Black Ring color: Blue

L1
W .
ot gl Tips:
E:“ ) }l The fiber need to match the corresponding SFP, or else it will be no working.
i (X |. Single mode SFP matches with single mode patch cord;

Multi mode SFP matches with multi mode patch cord.

l"Js = 100G QSFP28+ Modules VS DAC/AOC Cable
SFP Bidi 10EM SC DDM A SC/UPC-5C/UPC “ SFP Bidi 10KM SC DDM
TX1310/RX1550nm SM SX Pateh Cord TX1550/RX1310nm

100G QSFP + ADC 1M

SFP Bidi 206M LC DDM " LC/UPC-LC/UPC SFP Bidi 20EM LC DDM 100G SR4 + MPO-MPO PATCH CORD + 100G SR4 j
TX1310/RX1550nm SM 5X Patch Cord TX1550/RX1310nm

+

100G QSFP + DAC 1M

1'DAC/AOC installation is more convenient than QSFP+ modules with patch cord.
2 Compare with QSFP modules, DAC/AOC occupy absolute cost advantage.

- 19 wwww.etulinktechnalogy.com w'wetulinktechnology,com 20 -



Package

Individual SFP

&

Individual QSFP

4PCS/Tray

I 21 viwwetulinktechnatogy.com

Product List
400G Transceiver

Features
% Compliant with IEEEB0Z2 3bs standard: 400GAUI-8 electrical
interface
< Compliant with IEEE 802.3bs standard:
<% Case operating lemperature 0°C to 70°C
% RoHS compliant
s» Class 1 Laser

===

=&
Product Information

Meschei Now DataRate  Package  Wavelengthinm) Ostance Culpul Power Temp( ) Sensiivity . Iivesfice Satirce
EQP400-5Rd 400G SR4 OSFP &50mm 100M -4 B 0=70 46 MPO VCSEL+PIN
ECQD400-SRY 400G  SRd QSFP-DD 850nm 100M -4 64 0=70 =16 MPO VESEL+PIN
ECQD400-5RE 400G SRBQSFP-DD 850nm 100M Ha-4 O~70 =34 MPO16 VESEL+PIM
EQD400-DR4 400G DR4 QSFR-DD 1310nm 500 -2 G~4 070 14 MTPMPO-12 EMLAFIN
EQD400-LR4 400G R4 QSFP-DD 13100 10KM -2.7~51 0~70 43 LC EML CWDIM +PIN
EQD400-FRY 400G  FR4 QSFPDD 1310nm ZEM 3335 0~70 -26 LC ENL CWDM +PIN
ECQD400-LRE 4005 LRE& QSFP-DD 1310nm 10 -28-53 0~70 -7 Lc EML+PiIN

Applications 1:

Cisco Nexus 2364D-GX2A

Cisco Mexus 93640-GX2A

)

Sy -y o o A
m@-mib ":\}A___h _ 02 ] &$} = o1
= W 2
400G DR4 1310nm S00M MPO-MPO Femala 400G DR4 1310nm S00M
ttem Mo ETU PH Dasaription
o1 EQD3140X-3MCD05 400G DR4 1310nm 500M DDM
02 Patch cord MPO-MPOC Female OS2 TypeB 12core

wwwetulinktechnology,com 22 -



200G Transceiver

Product Information

Model No. Data Rale
EQP200-SR4 200G SR4QSFPS6
EQD200-SR8 200G SR8QSFPDD
EQP200-FR4 200G FR4 QSFPSE
EQP200-ER4 200G ER4QSFPS6

- 23 voww.etulinktechnaotogy com

Features

% Compliant with 200G-SR4/SR8/ optical specifications

% 4x53.125Gh/s electrical interface (200GAUI-4)
% Single +3.3V power supply

+*» Case temperature range: 0~ +70C

% RoHE complain

Package  Wavelengthinm) Distance Quiput Power Temp{l| Sensifivity Inferface

850nm 1000 -B.5~4 0=70 34 MPOQ

&50nm 100M 654 =70 52 MPO

1270-1330nm 2KM

42-47 0-T0 R LC

13100m. 40KM 0468 0T -1685 LC

Solrpy

VCSEL+PIN

VICSEL+PIN

EML+PIN

DrB+APD

Product List
100G QSFP28 Transceiver

B B

Product Information

Model Mo,

W Eczesioxamcoot 100G
EQ2310X-3MCD2 100G
EQ23110X-3LCD2 100G
EQ20c10X-3LCD2 100G
EQ2xx10X-3LCD10 100G
N ECZ3110X3.CD10 1006
EQ23110X-3LC030 100G
N EQ23ti0X3LCD40 100G
EQ2S3110X-3LCD10 100G
EQ2S3110%-3L.CD30 100G
EQ2M3110X-3LCD40 100G
EQZ3110X-3LCD60 100G
EQ23110X-3LCDB0 100G
“ EQ23110X-3LCD100 100G

EQRE510X-3LC001 100G

CSFP285R4 B50nm

CEFPXIRY 1310nm
CISFP2BCLRA 1295.56-1309.14nm
QSFP26  1270-1330nm
CSFPze 1270-1330nm

QSFPZBLR4 1295 56-1309 14nm
CSFF2BERS 129556-1309. 14nm
QSFP2BER4 129556-1308. 14nm
QSFP2BLRY 1310nm
QSFP2BER1 1310nm
QSFP2BER4 129556-1308.14nm
QSFP2BZR4 1295 56-1309.14nm
QSFP2BZR4 1295 56-1302 14nm

QSFPZEARA 1295.56-1309.14nm

QSFPZESWDME B50-%40nm

100m

10Kkm

10km

10km

100km

150m

Features
< Digital diagnostics monitoring interface
% Duplex LC optical receptacie
 No external reference clock

B4-24

-2

BH5-25

4~25

4~2.5

4345

-19-4.5

28945

“14-4.3

-28-45

245

F6:5

9534

% Single 3.3 V power supply
< Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C

0=70

0=70

0=F0

0=70

0-70

0=70

0~70

o~7d

0=7Q

0~70

0-~70

0-~70

0-70

0=70

0=70

42

-11.35

=10

115

8.6

-16.45

1865

H.1

-125

1865

88

DataRate  Packags  Wavelengthinm)  Distance Output Power Temp((] Sensifivity interface

LC

Lc

LG

LC

LC

Lc

Lc

LC

L

Lc

Lc

Lc

Lc

s

=-1;n--—]-

Sowre

MPO  VCSHELAPIN

MPO  PSM4DFEPI

DFB+PIN

CWDNE 1270-1330nm

CWDMS 1270-1330nm

DMVLHAPD

ChL+APD

EMLHPIN

OhAL+APD

BML+APD

EMLAPIN

EML+PIN

WCSEL+PIN

www.etulinktechnotogy.com 24 [ NEGN



100G QSFP28 BIDI Transceiver

= =i o
w

<>
>
>
>

>
>

Features

Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor

Support Ethernet CAUI-4

Support OTU4

High Sensitivity PD Receiver

Operation case temperature C/E/-Temp

Single 3.3V power supply

Aligned with |IEEE B0Z2.3bs and 100G Lambda MSA
Simplex LC receptacles

I2C management interface

% RoHS-6 compliant
& 4X28G serial Interface(CEI-28G-VER
Product Information -
Madel Mo DataRate  Package  Wavelengthinm) Distance Oulput Power Temp(l') Sensilivity Intedface Solirce
EBEGY.01D 100G QSFPZEBIISR4 BS0nm 100m £2~4 0-70 8 LC VCSEL+PIN
% EB23Y-10D 100G QSFP28 127011330nm  10KM 2~ D~70 8 Lc EML +PiN
% EBIZv-10D 100G QSFP28 127013300m 10KM 524 0~70 8 Lc EML +PIN
ER91Y:200 100G QSFP28 1291M311Inm. 20KM 14~45 0-70 61 LG EML +PIN
EB19Y-20D 100G QSFP28 131111201nm. 20KM A4=45 0~70 41 LC EML +PIN
EBSGY-300 100G QSFP28 1304/1308nm . 30KM D266 0~70 54 o EML+APD
EBGSY-300 100G QSFP28 1309/1304nm  30KM D266 070 54 Lc EML +APD
EBSaY-400 100G QSFP28 1304/1308nm  40KM 0~56 D~70 A25 [Fd EML+AFD
EBSSY-40D 100G QSFP28 13091304nm 40KM 056 0-70 A25 Lc EML+APD
% EB29Y-80D 100G QSFP2E  129556-1309.14nm  BOkm 1-6.5 0-70 27 Lc EML+SOA+PIN
Y EB92Y-B0D 100G QSFP2E  1295.56-1309.14nm BOKmM 1-6.5 0-70 ZF Lc EML+SOA+PIN

Applications 2:

Cisco Nexus 3636C-R

A

Cisco Nexus 3638C-R

N — lf‘?"
= ._:.i._'l . F. @ % .{w;]”: o
6 e s — /“ @i
=4 = —— - 3 o
100G QSFP28 ZR4 LC-LC Patch cord 100G QSFP28 ZR4

1""__-.
ftem Mo ETU PN Descrption
@_ﬁ EQ23110X-3LCD80 100G QSFP28 ZR4 1310nm 80KM LC DDM
@ Patch cord LC/IUPC-LC/UPC SM DX 0352

- 25 viww etulinktechnalogy.com
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40G QSFP+ Transceiver

Product Information

Features

Hot-pluggable QSFP form factor

Supports 41.2Gb/s aggregate bit rates

Power dissipation < 3.5W

Commercial case temperature range 0°C to 70°C

Single 3.3V power supply

XLPPI electrical interface

Built-in digital diagnostic monitoring functions, including 'j]

TH/Rx power i
f== =

Modeio  DataRate Fachege  Abbrtviation Wavelemgthinm) Oitance  Dutput Power  Templ | Banbitnity bt Searcn
M ECESAXMMCDOT 406 QSFP ) B50 1008 TS o~T0 =85 MPO  VCSEL+PIN
ECESLCIMCDNE 406G OSFR ESR4 850 300M T 0-70 =88 MPO  VICSEL+PIN
ECS14X3MCDZ 406G CSFPs = 1310 2K TE 0~70 <gg MPO DFB+PIN
EQ314XILCDZ 406 QSFPH L4 4*10 CWDM 2 7-23 0-70 =115 Lc DFE+PIN
N ECodx3coin 406 QSFPr LR4 410 CWDM 10KM 7-23 0~70 <115 e DFB+RIN
EQM4XIMCDI0  40G  QSFP+ LR4 1310 106M 55-15 0-70 <125 MPO DFB+PIN
EQuodX-3LCD30 406G QSFP+  LimERd CWDM 30KM 7-23 0-70 <115 L DFB4PIN
EQodXILCDI0 406 QSFRe ER4 CWOM A0KM 2745 0-70 <168 LC DFBePN
EQBESAXILCDN 406 QSFP+Bid  SR4BD 850 150M -5 0~70 <11 Lc WCSEL#PIN
EQ314X3MCDI0  40G  OSFPr PSMLR4 1310 10KM 55515 0~70 <125 MPO DFB1PR
EQ34X-3LCD40 400G QSFP+ ER4 1310 40KM 2T~45 o~ =158 L DFB+PIN
EQodX-3LCDE0 406G QSFP+ ZR4 1310 BOKM =7 0-70 <5 LG DFE+AF0
EQBSX-3LCO0Z  40G . QSFP+ SWDM4 850-840 240m 753 0-70 a1 Lc VCSEL+RIN

Applications 3:

C

& c e & &
406G QS5FP+ PSM LR4 MPO Cable 40G Q5FP+ PSM LR4
Iem No ETL PN Descripiton
By EQ314X-3MCD10 40G QSFP+ PSM LR4 1310nm 10KM MPO
02 MPO Cable SM 1Zcore MPO/APC MPO/APC Female 3.0mm LSZH type B

www.etulinktechnology.com 26 [ NEGN



25G SFP28 Transceiver 25G SFP28 Single Fiber

i o Features i
j < Supporis 25Gbps data rate ; Features
% Internal CDR on both transmitter and receiver channel 4 Supports up to 25.78Gbps bit rates

% Hot-pluggable SFP28 form factor

% Duplex LC receptacle

& Single 3.3V power supply

< Digital diagnostics functions are available wia the |12C interface
% ROHS 6 compliant

9 Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

< Compliant with SFP+ MSA and SFF-8472
*» Compatible with RoHS

< Single +3.3V power supply

& Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C E[ < Real Time Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
He S h.l.
: =
Product Information Product Information i
Madet No Data Rate  Package Wavelengtiynm) Distance  Owiput Power Ternp U] Semsflivity Interface Soume
N ES2B52XJCDOT 256G SFP28 850 100M 84-24 0~70 103 LC  VCSEL+PIN
N ES2312X3CDI0 256 SFP28 1310 10KM 84-24 0~70 -103 Lc DFB+PIN ModefNo.  DataRate Package  Waveléngihnm) Distance OutpatPower Temp{C) Sensitivity Imerface  Source
ESZNZX-3LCD20 256G SFP2B 1310 20KM H~2 070 -13.3 LCc DFB+PFIN
ESZH2XMLCD0 256 SFP28 1310 30KM 3-8 0-70 -4 LC DFB+APD
it L TN i £=30 H o e ESZE23ZX3LCD03 256 SFP28 Tx1270Rx1330  300M 44 0~70 Lc DML+PIN
* ESZIZXILCOE0 256 SFP2 1310 BOKM -7 0~70 28 LC EML+PIN
ESZCw@d-3LCDiD  25G SFP28 CWDM1270-1370 10KM =2 0~70 -13.3 LC DFB+FIN
ES2Co@X-3LCDI0 256  SFP: CWDM1390-1450 10KM 0-70 LC DFE+PIN
ES2Co@X-3LCD10 256 SFP28 CWDM1470-1610 10KM 0~70 LC EML+PIN EaebEeh i et Gai TSGR0 0 A =3 L AL
ESICo@X-3LCD40 25G  SFP28 CWDM1270-1370 40KM 0~5 0~70 14 LC EML+APD
% ES2D0@X-3LCDI0 256 SFP28 DWDM (C17-61) 10KM 1-6 0~70 -15 LC EML+APD
*ESETD]JQK-&LCDE 256 SFP28 DWDM 1386.31~1528.77/nm 15KM 05 0-=70 -19 LC MENM+AFD ESIB2IZN-3LCDI0 256 SFP28 Tei2TORx 1330 10KM -T2 O~70 -13.3 Le DFB+PIN
Applications 4: =
ES28322X-3LCD10 256 SFP28 TX1330RX1270  10KM 72 0~70 133 Lc DFE+PIN
Huawei CEAS Series
ES2B232X-3LCD40 256 SFP28 TX1270Rx1330  40KM 16 0-70 -19 LC DFB+APD
o @
SHES
Efa=W ESIB3ON3LCD40 256G SFP28 Tx1330R1270  40KM 16 0~70 -19 Lc DFB+APD
(= &
® =R
QSFP28 100G SR4 MPO to 4°LC SFP28 25G SR ES2B232X3LCDB0 256G SFP28  TX1205RX1308  BOKM 2-7 0-70 27 LG EML+PIN
Item No ETU PN Description
01 EQ28510X-3MCDO1 100G QSFP28 SR4 850nm 100M MPO FEEAEE L ED0E GFREg  TIINRRNES KM aF s e HE:  EMEEN
02 Patch Cord 1M MPO Female to 4 LC PC Duplex 8 Fibers OM3 Type B
@ ES2852X-3LCDO1 25G SFP28 850nm 100M
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Active Optical Cable
400G QSFP56-DD AOC 200G QSFP56 AOC

i e = SHE S
] Esalures ; Features
& Up to 53.125Gbps data rate per channel by PAM4 modulation » ﬁgﬁg“z”gn‘ggg ibAncand HUR
<% Support 400GAUI-8 electrical interface & 4x 50Gh/s PAM4 modulation
% Integrated 850nm VCSEL array and PD arra < SFF-8665 compliant QSFP56 port 48
. oL R SR e (T o+ > SFF-8636 compliant [2C management .
! "‘ DDM fuﬂ.l:hﬂn Imp]EIﬂEﬂ!E{! .’, Singia 3_3‘”’ pﬂwer Supp]y +... 1
i +% Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD form factor B < 4.5W power dissipation each end, with relirr;igg )
4 » Single +3.3V power supply fL" ; %Fﬁﬁggaﬁ:e ternp Commercial, 0°C to +70 "C :I
: v & Compliant with ROHS2.0 | % RoHS compliant |
t L e =)
Product Information Product Information
BN Bata Rate Eable Type Fibet Diameter Fibier Lehgth
P Data Rate Cahle Typa Fiber Digmeter Fiber Langth
ECQBAZOX-33CD1 200Gbps oM3 3.0mm 4 [¥
EQDA4OX-33CD1 4‘]‘0‘1};’5 OM3 3.0mm 1M Mms 200Ghps O3 3 0mim T
EQSAZOX-33C05 200Gbps omMa 3.0mm G
EQDA40X-33CD1 400bps oM3 3.0mm am
EQSAZOX-33CDT 200Ghbps o3 3 0mm M
EQSA20%-33C010 200Gops on3 3.0mm 10M
EQDA40X-330D2 400bps oM3 3.0mm 5h
EQ5AZ0X-33CD15 200Ghps oma 3.0mm 15M
EQDA40X-33CD2 400bps om3 3.0mm M S Siiite e §harm ol
EQSAZOX-33CD25 200Ghps oma 2.0mm 25M
EQDA40X-33CD2 400bps omM3 3.0mm 10M
EQSAZ0%-33CD30 200Ghps omM3 3.0mm 30M

Mote: The cable can be offered different length by customer's reguest, the longest cable be reached 200M.
Note: The cable can be offered different length by customer's request, the longest cable be reached 100M.
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100G QSFP28 AOC 40G QSFP+ AOC

| e : |
i i Features
I Features i e
" . _ i % Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable
% Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable % Transmission data rate up to 11.3Gbit/s per channe
% Reliable VCSEL array technology using multi-mode fiber % Reliable VCSEL array technology using multi mode fiber
% Awvailable in standard lengths of 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50,70m &% Available in standard _Ieng!hs of 3, 5, 10, 15,20, 30, 50, 100m
& Low power consumption <3.5W « Low power consumption <1.5W ) i
% Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C ‘: ggﬂ?ﬁ:ﬁ;';ﬁ;;i@ﬁ: ;t”re range. O o 7a0k
2 3.3V power suppw voltage & ROHS 6 compliant __
*» ROHS 6 compliant :l % Hot pluggable QSFP form factor j
< Hot pluggable QSFP form factor ' |
FH L =1
. Product intrormauon
Product Information
PN Data Rate Cabie Typs Fibsier Dyarneter Fiber Length
PN ata Rate Cable Type Fibber Diamater Fiber Length
: N EoA4x-33COH 40Gbps om3 3.0mm ™M
A EQA10%-33CD1 100Ghps om3 3.0mm ™
& EoaaxascDa 40Ghps oM3 30mm am
EQ2A10X-33CD3 100Ghps omz2 3.0mm am
A ' A EQA4X-33CDS5 40GHps om3 3.0mm 5M
A EC2A10X-33CD5 100Ghps om3 3.0mm 5M
EQA4X-33CDT 40Gbps om3 30mm ™
EQ2410X-33C07 100Gkps O3 3.0mm ™
EQA4X-33CD10 40GDps oM3 3.0mm 10M
RAN D il ; a2 A - Note: The cable can be offered different length by customer's request, the longest cable be reached 200M.
EQ2ZA10X-33CD15 100Gbps oM3 30mm 15M
EQ2410X-33C025 100Gbps o3 3.0mm 250 e
EQ2410%-33C030 100Gbps om3 3.0mm 300

Mote: The cable can be offered different length by customer’s request, the longest cable be reached 2000

Applications 5:

Huawei CEGBT0-2456C0-El Swatch Huawel CEBETO-2456C0Q-El Switch

|

| ,

Cisco Servers

Cisco Nexus 9386PX

C =
P 100G GSFP28 ACC
tEm Ma ETU PN Description Itemm No ETUPN Descriplion
@] EQ2A10X-33CD5 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 AOC Cable 5M @ EQA4X-33CO1 40G Q5FP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable 1M
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40G QSFP+ to 4*10G SFP+ AOC 25G SFP28 AOC

| F A
g eatqre§ _ 3 Features
. * 5@3“3?51‘Eéiﬁiﬁiri[’?sﬁ'?‘éié{i ;1 S S % Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431
3 ‘Hot pluggable % B50nm VCSEL laser and PIN photo-detector
5 : & Ma link length of 70 OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4
< 850nm VCSEL wransmitter, PIN photo-detector receiver 4 me;-mum I ngnoe mon Sanon
* Up to 30m on OM2 MMF & Digital diagnostics functions are available via the 12C interface
< Up to 100m on OM3 MMF » ROHS compliant
» Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C B & Hot pluggable )
2 All-metal housing for superior EMI performance E I
<» ROHS compliant (lead free) [ e
= Product Information B
Product Information
Ph Data Rate Cahle Type Fiber Diameter Fibesr Lengin
PN Datn Rate Cahle Type Fiber Diamater Fibsar Lingrth
#h  ESEAZX-3ICDH 25Ghps O3 3.0mm i
EQA4X-3453C01 40Gkps o3 3.0mm 1M
N ES2a2i-33CD3 25Ghps oM 3.0mm M
EQA4X-3453C03 40Ghps O3 30mm an
ES2AX-33CD5 25Ghps omM3 3.0mm S5
EQA4X-3453C05 40Gbps OM3 3. 0mm &M
ESZAZN-33CDOT 25Gbps o3 3.0mm Fi
EQA4X-3433C07 40Gkps OM3 3.0mm ™
ESZAZX-33CD10 25Ghps O3 3.0mm 100
EQA4X-3453C00 40Gkps O3 3.0mm 10M

Mote: The cable can be offered different length by customer’s request, the longest cable be reached 200M.
Mote: The cable can be offered different length by customer’s request, the longest cable be reached 200M.

Applications 7: Applications 8:

Juniper QF X5100-965 Switch Juniper QFX5100-965 Switch HUAWEI CEBBE0-4C-El

HUAWEI CEBBE0-4C-E|
i ®
- & = @
& o
tem No ETU PN Descripthan fhem Mo ETU PN Descriplion
@ EQA4X-3453CD01 400G QSFP+ to 4X10G SFP+ ADC Cable 1M :1;'- ES2A2X-33CD3 253G 5FP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable 3M



10G SFP+ AOC 800G OSFP DAC

S == = £ Features
E Features E » Compatible with IEEE 802.3ck
b & Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431 % Supports aggregate data rates of 800Cbps(PAM4)

% Optimized construction to minimize insertion loss and crosstalk
2 Full-to-release slide |atch design

% Straight and break out assembly configurations available

< Customized cable braid termination limits EMI radiation

3 Customizable EEPROM mapping for cable signature

» Hot pluggable
% B50nm VCSEL transmitter, PIN photo-detector receiver
< Upto 300m on OM3 MMF

J"' h

ﬂ fl; :: iﬁmmierlc}:al cése ;emperat_l.lre g;r:ge:r;]"c to 70°C . :: gﬁgirm;:% ﬁg?iﬁpﬁl@ cable .
o RoHScondntadhes) | : L :
| ) A p—
Product Information Product Information
AN Data Rate Cable Type Fiber Diameter Fiber Length = = I Fibas Levgh
A ESAX-233CD1 10Ghps O3 30mm ™ EODPBOX-34Q1CN1 &00bps J0AWG ™
N ESAX33CD2 10G0ps OM3 30mm 24 EODPSOX-34QCN2 B00bps 26ANG 2M
A ESAX33CD3 10Gbps O3 30mm 3 EQDPE0X-34Q1CN3 800bps 2BANG Cal
ESAX-33CDS5 10Gbps oM3 a0mm 5M
ESAX-33CD7 10Gbps oM3 3.0mm ™

ESAX-33CD10 10Gops Ohid A e 4OOG QSFP'DD DAC

Mote: The cable can be offered different length by customer's request, the longest cable be reached 200M

Applications 9: T Features

2 Compatible with |EEE 802.3bj and 1EEE 802.3cd
< Supports aggregate data rates of 400Gbps(PAM4)
% Optimized construction to minimize insertion loss and cross talk
% Pull-to-release slide latch design

5 2BAWG through 30AWG cable

<% Straight and break out assembly configurations available
<% Customized cable braid termination limits EMI radiation
% Customizable EEPROM mapping for cable signature

< RoHS omplia

a2z — L FESEN T sEsIIzIIIsE
HUAWEI SE720-LI Switch HUAWEI S6720-LI Switch

E S e

® =
® & Product Information
S PN Data Rate Fiber Diameter Fiber Length
ECSDP40X-330CN1 400bps J0AWG M
EQSOP40X-328CN2 400bps 0ANG M
Iem Ne ETU PN Desariplicn EOSDP40X-327CN3 400bps JEANG I
@ ESAX-33CD1 10G SFP+ to SFP+ AQC Cable 1M
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200G QSFP56 DAC

Product Information

PN Datn Rate
ECQSDP20X-230CN1 200bps
EQSDP20%-330CH2 200bps
EQSDPZ0X-330CN3 200bps

Applications 10:

)

DELL Z9432F

ETU PN

Item N

01 EQSDP20X-330CN1

R

etulinktechnalogy.con

<>

2
b
<>
>
4
>
>

2

Features
Compatibie with IEEE 802.3bj and IEEE 802 3cd

In accordance with the paging function in the protocol SFF-8636,

paging can be selecied 00H or 02H in 127 bytes
Supports aggregate data rates of 200Gbps(PAM4)
Optimized construction to minimize insertion loss and cross talk
Backward compatible with existing QSFP+ connectors and cages
Full-to-release slide latch design

26AWG through 30AWG cable

Straight and break out assembly configurations available
Customized cable braid termination limits EM| radiation
Customizable EEPROM mapping for cable signature
RoHS omplia

Fitrer Diameter Fiber Lepgih
J0AWG 1M
2630ANG 2M
2BMNG M

DELL Z8432F

Descriplion

200G QSFPS6 to QSFPS6 DAC 1M

100G QSFP28

Product Information

PN
EC2DP10X-330CN1
EQ2DP10X-330CH2
EQ2DP10X-330CM3

EQZDP10X-326CN5

Applications 11:

DAC

Pata Rate
100Gbps
100Ghps
100Gbps
100GEps

Cisco Nexus 3232C Switch

[tem Mo

ETU PN

01) ESAX-33CD1

Features

« Compliant with SFF-8636

<% Support |IEEEB02.3Bj(Ethermet)

% |2C based two-wire serial interface for easy control
and monitoring

< Hat pluggable

% Low crosstalk

& Low power consumption

i

Fityer Dameter Fiber Lengin
J0AWG ™
300G M
30AWG M
26AWG 5M

Cisco Nexus 3232C Switch

Descripthon

10G SFP+ o SFP+ AQC Cable 1M
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56G QSFP+ DAC 40G QSFP+ DAC

Il Features Features
h 2 Compliant with SFF- 8436. ;  Compliant QSFP MSA specifications
& Upto 14.3125Gbps data rate per channel < Fully compatible with IEEEB02.3ba and infiniband QDR
- i specificalions
¥ Upto:Fm ransmission 2 40Ghis total bandwidth
£ < Operating temperature; 0~70 U < Single 3.3V power supply, low power consumption <1.5W
o] | & D < All-metal housing for superior EMI performance
W |} ¥ DMyl DV PWeT SUeRY ) $ 30 AWG to 24 AWG cable sizes available i
< ROHS complian :| *» ROHS compliant :
=5 =
Product Information Product Information
PH Data Rate Fiiser Ciameter Fiber Length PH Data Rate Fiber Dianreter Fiber Lengih
EQDPSX-353CN1 56Gbps 0ANG M EQDP4X-330CHN1 40Gbps 30AWG M
EQOPSX-33CN2 S6Ghps OAWG 2M EQDPYX-330CN2 #0Ghps 30AWG 2M
ECDP5SX-33CN3 S6Ghps 30AWG 3M EQDP4X-330CM3 40Gbps 304NG M
EQZDP10X-326CMN4 S6Ghps 2EANG SM EQDPX-326CNS 40Gbps 2EMNG &M
EQDPAX-324CNT 40Gbps 24MNG ™
& . 2 i
Applications 12: Applications 13:
e
l Cisco Nexus 9372PX
Cisco Catalyst 9500 Cisco Catalyst 8500 T
% L]
. - L]
L]
Cisco Servers
E=EES et
Cisco Nexus 9372FPX
-é":_
ltem Ne ETUPN Description [tem Mo ETUPN Descripthon
o) EQDPS5X-330CN1 56G QSFP+ TO QSFP+ DAC Passive Cable 1M 09 EQDP4X-330CN1 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC Passive Cable 1M
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40G QSFP+ to 4*10G SFP+ DAC

Applications 14:

T

PH

EQDP4X-345CN1

EQDP4X-345CH2

EQDP4X-345CN3

EQDP4X-345CNS

EQDP4X-345CNT

Iterm N

()

Features

% Connector A: (1) QSFP 40Ghps rated connector
(SFF-8436 compliant)

< Connector B: (4) SFP+ 10Gbps rated connectors
(SFF-8431 compliant)

2 Economically links up a QSFP port with an upstream
10GbE-SFP+ switch

< Fully compliant to the latest SFP+ & QSFP MSA
(Multi-source-agreament)

< Supports all current 10-Gigabit Ethernet and 40-Giga-
bit Ethernet standards

» Fully ROHS compliant for environmental protection

Product Information

[nita Rate Fibwer Diameter Fiber Length
40Gbps 30AWG ™
40Gbps HAWG M
40Ghps IANG am
40Ghbps ZBANG 5M
40Ghbps 2HAWNG ™

JUNIPER EX QFX5100 JUNIPER EX3300
®)
= f#
ETU PN Descriplion
EQDP4X-34SCN1 40G QSFP+ to 4*SFP+ DAC Passive Cable 1M

gtulinktechne I-'-:':I.-' I

25G SFP28 DAC

—i [ = L
Features

[E % Upto 25GDb/s data rate SFF-8402 compliant

& Single 3.3V supply voltage

<% BER better than 1015

% Hot pluggable

» Compliant with SFF-B432

¥ Compliant with IEEE 802.3by

< Compliant with ROHS

? Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

Product Information

PH [ty Rate Fitaer THameter Fibser Lengtli
ESZDP2X-3300N1 25Gbps 30AWG ™
ESZDPZA-330CN2 25Gbps J0ANG 2M
ESZDP2X-J30CN3 25Ghps SOAWG am
ESZDP2X-326CNS 25Gbps 2EANG S

Applications 15:

Huawei CEBE Series

(&)
) i
{"1_
[tem Mo ETUPN Descripthon
@}' ES2DP2X- 330CN1 25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC Cable 1M
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10G SFP+ DAC 10G XFP Transceliver

Features Features
53 guppﬂgs l;ﬂulg'gigabit gaéa ﬁ;tes I#‘: to 1|Uc.15il:‘aabp':; S == @t ‘:\v » Supports 9.95Gb/s to 11.1Gb/s bit rates
| r Pt il .
i ; Hgﬁg?uggagie ?_—fF '_f ggplmxfc:o?;rﬁ-:tame ata rates ; S & 3.3V power supply and TTL logic interface

% LC connector
*» Hot pluggable
< XFP MSArrev 4.5 compliant
< DDM function

<% Serial |ID module on MOD(0-2)

% AC coupling of PECL signals

<% EMI/EMC performance

< Low power consumption < 0.5W

% Power supply :+3.3V

*» Compliant to SFP+ MSA

*» Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

*» ROHS compliance 3 i
o H &
Product Information Product Information
PN Data Rate Fiber Diameter Fiber Length Maodel No. Data Rate Package  Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface Source
ESDPX-330CNO 10Ghps 0AWG 0.5M EXB23X-3LCD0 10G XFP 1270M1330 10KM 6~-05 0~T0 =144 Lc DFB+PIN
ESDPX-330CN1 10Gbps 0AWG M EXB3Z}-3LCD10 10G XFP 13301270 10KM £5~-05 0~T0 =144 Lc DFB+PIN
ESDPX-330CM2 10Gbps J0AWG 2M EXB23X-3LCD20 10G XFP 1270/1330 20KM £~05 0~70 =144 LC DFB+PIN
ESDPX-330CN3 10Gbps J0AWNG 3M EXBI2X-3LCD20 10G XFP 13301270 20KM H~0.5 0=~T0 <=-14.4 LC DFB+PIN
ESDPX-324CN5 10Gbps 2AANG SM EXB23X-3LCD40 10G XFP 1270M1330 40KM -1~3 0~70 <-15.8 LC DFB+FIN
ESDPX-324CNT 10Gbps 24ANG ™ EXB3IZX-3LCD40 10G XFP 13301270 40KM -1~3 0~70 =158 Lc DFB+PIN
ESDPX-324CN10 10Ghbps 24ANG 10M EXB23X-3LCDE0 10G XFP 127041330 GOKM 2~6 0~T0 =20 LC DFB+PIN
ESDPX-324CN15 10Gbps 24ANG 15M EXB32X-3LCDE0 10G XFP 13301270 GOKM 2~6 0~70 =-20 LC DFB+PIN
Maote: The cables are divided into active and passive. It is suggested that choose active cable if TM or more. EXB45X-3LCDE0 10G XFP 14801550 BOKM 0-4 0-70 <30 Lc DFB+PIN
> EXBS4X-3LCD80 10G XFP 1550/1490 B0KM =1~3 0~70 <-30 L DFB+FIN
Appl ications 16 % EXSX-3LCD003 106G XFP 850 00M H~-1 0~T0 =10 LC VSCEL+PIN
EX31X-3LCD10 10G XFP 1310 10KM £~05 0~70 =-14.4 LC DFB+PIN
EX31X-3LCD20 10G XFP 1310 20KM £-~05 0~70 =144 LC DFB+PIN
- - EX31X-3LCD40 10G XFP 1310 40KM <1~4 0~70 =-16.4 LC DFB+PIN
H3C S3210-8P-0LT Switch H3C 53210-8P-0LT Switch EX55%-3LCD40 106 XEP 1550 A0KM A~ 0~70 <-16.4 e EML+PIN
EX55%-3LCD80 10G XFP 1550 BOKM 0~5 0~70 =24 Lc EML+APD
I ® EXCrod-3LCD10 10G XFP 1270~1450 10KM -1~3 0~70 =15 LC CWDM+PIN
EXCrod-3LC040 10G XFP 1470~1610 40KM -1~3 0~70 =15 Lc CWDM+PIN
= — EXCro-3LC080 106G XFP 1470~1610 B0KM 0~5 0~70 <24 LC CWDM=APD
2 EXDhoc-3LC040 10G XFP 1528.77~1563.86 40KM -1~4 0~70 =-15.8 LC DWDM+FIN
EXDrod-3LCDE0 10G XFP 1528.77~1563.86 BOKM 0~5 0~70 =24 LC DWDM=APD
Item Mo ETU PN Description
D) ESDPX-330CN1 10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC Passive Cable 1M
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10G SFP+ Single Fiber Transceiver 10G SFP+ Dual Fiber Transceiver

Features
e 3> :ingle Lchonnr:ectnrbl Features
9 Supports hot-pluggable
. % Hot pluggable
3 Excellent ESPD protection E %% 10Gb/s serial optical interface

& 1270nm transmitter and 1330nm receiver

«» Distance up to 20Km on 9/125um SMF

% ROHS compliant and lead-free

% Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

% Single 3.3V power supply and low power dissipation <1.0W

Compliant with SFP+ MSA

SFP MSA package with duplex LC connector
. Digital diagnostic monitor interface
& Very low EMI and excellent ESPD protection
& High transmission margin
& +3.3V single power supply
« Below 1.5W power consumption

+» Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR and 10GBASE-LW ? Wide data-rate range b:
% Compliant with SFF-8431 SFP+ MSA and SFF-8472 - !._| == -

+» Digital diagnostic monitor function

Product Information Product Information
Model No. Data Rate Package Wavelength{nm) Distance OutputPower T (C) Sensitivity Interface Sounce Model No. Data Rate Package  Wavelengthinm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface Source
* ESBSX-3LCDO3 105 SFP+ 850 300M £~-1 0=~70 =10 Lc VCSEL+PIN
A ESB23X-3LCD10 10G SFP+ 12701330 10KM H~05 0~70 <144 LS DFB+FIMN
A ES31X-3LCD10 106 SFPs 1310 10KM £~05 0-70 =144 LC DFE+PIN
N E5832%-3LCD10 106 SFP+ 13301270 10KM - 6--05 0~70 <144 L DFB+FIN ES31X-3LCD20 10G SFP+ 1310 20KM  6~-05 0~70 =144 LC DFB+PIN
+ ESB23X-35CD10 10G SFP+ 127011330 10KM £-05 0~70 <144 sC DFB+PIN ES31X-3LCD40 106 SFP+ 1310 40KM -1~—4 0~70 =164 Lc DFB+FIN
ESS5X-3LC040 10G SFP+ 1550 40KM o~ 0-70 =164 LC EML+PIN
* ESB32X-35CD10 10G SFP+ 13301270 10KM £~-05 0=70 <-14.4 sC DFB+PIN
h ESS5X-3LC080 10G SFP+ 1550 BOKM 0~5 0=~70 <-4 LC EML+APD
ESB23X-3LCD20 10G SEP+ 12701330 20KM £~05 o~T0 <144 LC DFE+PIN 4 ESSRGILCDA00 o o T e o o I e =L
ESB32X-3LCD20 10G SFP+ 13301270 20KM H~05 0~70 <144 LC DFB+PIM + ES55X-3LCD120 10G SFP+ 1550 120KM 16 0-7T0 <26 LC EML+APD
* ESBE23X-35CD20 10G SFP+ 127011330 20KM £—05 0~70 <144 sC DFE+PIN o
Applications 17:
* ESE32X-35CD20 10G SFP+ 13301270 20KM £~05 0-70 <144 sC DFE+PIN
ESB23X-3LCD40 10G SFP+ 12701330 40KM A~3 o~T0 <158 LG DFE+FIN s
ESB32X-3LCD40 10G SFP+ 13301270 40KM =1~3 0~70 =158 LC DFB+PIN Comparison of 10G Dual and Bidi
+ ESE23X-35CD40 10G SFP+ 127011330 40KM -3 0-70 <158 sC DFE+PIN 01 Connector 03 Fiber 63 Wavelength
+ ESB32X-35C040 10G SFP+ 13301270 40KM A~3 0-70 <158 sC DFE+PIN
ESB23X-3LCDS0 10G SFP+ 12701330 BOKM 0~5 0~70 <20 LG DFE+FIN
ESB32X-3LCDE0 10G SEP+ 1330M1270 GOKM 0~5 o~70 =20 LC DFE+PIM 10G SFP+ Dual SFP+
J ESB23X-3SCD60 10G SFP+ 12701330 6OKM 0-5 0-70 <20 sc DFB+PIN Er L i
- _‘i — 4 — - Tx1330Bx127
+ ESB32X-35CD60 106G SFP+ 13301270 GOKM 0~5 070 <20 sC OFE+PIN é & 1 Fiber Tic1490/Roc1550nm
Tx1550/Fx1490nm
ESB45X-3LCD80 10G SFP+ 140011550 BOKM 0~4 0~70 =23 Lc DFE+PIM -
" 10G SFP+ Dual SFP+  10G SFP+ Bidi 10G SFP+ Bidi 10G SFP+ Bidi
A ESB54X-3LCD80 106G SFP+ 1550/1490 BOKM 0~4 o~70 <23 LG DFE+FIN
N\ ESB45X-3LCD100 10G SFP+ 1400/1550  100KM 1~6 0~70 <325 LS EML+AFD y
G
ESBS4X-3LCD100 106G SFP+ 15501400  100KM 1~6 0~70 <25 LG EML+AFD
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10G SFP+ CWDM/DWDM Transceiver

Features
== & 10Gb/s serial optical interface compliant to 802.3ae
i 10GBASE-ER/EW
il £ *» Electrical interface complian! to SFF-8431 specifications for en-
. hSail-JE'Ed 8.5 and 10 Gigabit small form factor pluggable module
ok i
2 2-wire interface for management specification compliant with
SFF B472

*» Digital diagnostic monitoring interface for optical transceivers
eEvE safety designed to meet laser class1 compliant with
IECB0825-1

2 Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

< Metal enclosure for low EMI

% Low power consumption advanced firmware allow customer-
system encryption information to be stored in transceiver

2 Single +3.3V power supply

Product Information B
Mol Ne. Data Rate  Package  Wavelengihipm) Distance Ouiped Power Temp(l] Sensitivity  lntorface Stiroe
ESCw-3LCD10 106G SFP+ 1270~1610 10KM £—05 0=-70 =144 Lz CWDM=PIN
ESCxoX-3LCD20 10G SFP+ 1270~1610 20HM H~05 070 <14.4 Lz CWDM+PIN
ESCoo-3LCD40 10G SFP+ 1470~1610  40KM A3 0~70 =158 LE EML+PIN
ESCxoo-3LCDB0 106G SFP+ 1470~1610 BOKM 0~5 0~70 =24 L EML+APD
ESDwX-3LCD40 10G SFP+ 1528.77T~1563.86  40KM 14 0~70 =158 LG EML+PIN
ESDx-3LCDED 106G SFP+ 1528.77~1563.86  BOKM 0+~5 0-~70 =24 LC EML+APD

Applications 18:

o

L i,
= e

e =

XEP10G DWDM

XFP 106G DWDM

Item Mo ETU PN Description
o1 ESCxxX-3LCD20 10G SP+ CWDM 20KM DDM
02 Patch Cord LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX OS2
@" Mux/Demux 16 Channels 1470-1610nm Dual Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux

- 4? YUY lj_!-_llii!l-.h-l_!'.!h\ l-_:;:_'\-_-' Cion

8G SFP+ Dual Fiber Transceiver

Features
% Upto 8.5Ghb/s Bi-directional data links
% Hot pluggable SFP+ footprint
% Built-in digital diagnostic in functions
2 Duplex LC conneclor
2 3ingle 3.3V power supply

ROHS6 compliant (lead free)

i

Product Information

Mol Mo, Data Rate Package  Wavolshgthinm) Dsiance Oulpul Powesr  Temp({f }  Semsitivity Inlerface

ES8585-3LCD03 BG EFP+ 850 300M -1 0-70 =40 LC
ES3185-3LCD2 8 SFPs 1310 2KM B=3 070 <18 LC
ES3185-3LCD10 BG SFP+ 1310 10KM £~05 0~70 <144 LC

Applications 19:

H3C 56520-420QF-E|

H3C 56520-42QF-El

SFP+ BG LR LC-LC Patch cord SFP+ 8BG LR
&, XFP 105G DWDM
Itam Mo ETU PN Oescrfpition
) ES3185-3LCD10 8G SFP+ 1310nm 10KM DDM
02 Patch Cord LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX OS2
wwiw.etulinktechnology

? Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

Seurfce
VCSEL +PiN
FR+FiM

DFB+PIN
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Copper Transceiver

Product Information

Mode No: Data Rate
A ESTIR 1000M ony
A EsT2R 10/100/1000M
EST3R 10/100M
ES-T4R 1000M
N ESTSR 106
N ESTSRA 106
EST6R 106
% ESTIR 106G

Applications 20:

HPE FlexFabrc 5710

Features

Supports 10Gbase-T f 5Gbase-T / 2.5Ghase-T / 1000base-T
Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

Compac! RJ-45 connector assembly

ROHS compliant and lead free

Single +3.3V power supply

10 Gigabil Ethernet aver Cat 6a cable

Ambient operating temperature: 0°C to +65°C

Distance Tempdl ) Inresrtans
100M 0~70 RM5
100M 0-70 Raas
100M 0-70 RJ45
100M 40485 RS
30M 0~+85 RM5
30M 0485 R4S
BOM 0—+B5 R
100M 0~70 RJ45

HFE FlexFabric 5710

SFP+ 10G Copper-T

ltatm No ETU PN
01 ES-T5-R
03 Cat6 Cable

I 29 ivwetulinktechnalogy.com

5FP+ 10G Copper-T

Description
10G SFP+ Copper-T RJ45 30m

Caté UTF Cable

40Gbps QSFP to 10G SFP+ Converter

Applications 21:

3 10GBASE-SR SFP+

:

Features

Trouble-free installation and network bring-up
Compliant to industry standards :QSFP+ MSA SFF-8436 / SFP+ MSA
SFF-8431

Precision process control for mimmization of pair-to-pair skew

1 independent duplex channels operating at 10Gbps/2.5Gbps/5Ghps
All-metal housing for supenor EMI performance

100 ohm differential Impedance system

Operating case temperature: -20 10 85¢

Built-in digital diagnostic functions

Low insertion |oss

Low crosstaik

Secure latching mechanism

RoHS compliant

=

H=

Duplex LC MMF
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2.5G SFP Single Fiber Transceiver

Product Information

Model No.
ESB3524-3LCD20 285G SFP
ESB5324-3L.CD20 253G SFP
ESB3s24-3L.CD40 258G SFP
ESB5324-3L.CD4a0 256 SFP
ESB4524-3LCDED 255G SFP
ESBH24-3L.CDB0 256G SFP
I 51 vovowetulinktechnaotogy.com

131011550

15501310

131001350

15501310

14801550

155011420

Features
Dual data-rate of 2. 488Gbps/2,.125Gbps operation

Compliant with SFP M35A and SFF-8472 with simplex LC

receptacle

Digital diagnostic monitering: internal calibration or external

calibration

Compalible with SONET OC-48 system
Compatible with ROHS

+3.3V single power supply

Commercial case lemperature range: 0°C to 70°C

Dam Rafe  Package  Wavelenglhjnm) Distance Outpal Power  Temp((]  Sensitinly  Interface

20K -5~ 0-70 =15 LC
20KM 50 0~70 <18, LG
A0KM 50 070 =19 L
40KM 50 0-T0 =18 LC
B0KM 0~5 0~70 <24 Lo
BOKM 0~5 0~70 <24 Lc

Soyre

DFE+PIN

DFB+PIN

DFB+PIN

DFB+PIM

DFB+APD

DFBE+APD

=

Features

Product Information

ETUPN

ES3124-3LCD20

® @ :

Patch Cord

2.5G SFP Dual Fiber Transceiver

Model No [Drita Rate Package Wavelstgihinim) Destance Outpat Powsr . Temp,(C)
ES8524-3L.CD03 256G SFP 850 300M 104 0-10
ES3124-3LCD2 256G SFP 1310 2KM -8~3 0-T0
ES324-3LC20 256 SFP 1310 20KM -5~0 0~70
ES3124-3LC40 256G SFF 1310 40 5-0 0~70
ES5524-3LCBO 256G SFP 1550 BOKM 05 0-70
ES5624-3LC120 256G BFP 1550 120KM 18 0-70
Applications 22:
Metgear X3505M
— ——
SFP 2.5G 20km Patch Cord

« Data-rate of 2.67Gbps operation
2% Compliant with SFF MSA and SFF-8472 with duplex LC
receptacle
3 Digital diagnostic monitoring: interal calibration or exter-
nal calibration
< Compatible with SONET GC-24-LR-1
% Compatible with ROHS
& +3.3V single power supply .
% Commercial case temperature range: 0°C to 70°C j

e

Sensithvty.  Inledace Source
=18 LC VCSEL+PIN
<18 Le FR+FIN
<18 LC DFB+FIN
=19 LC DFB+PIN
=26 LC DFB+APD
=30 Lc DFE+APD

2
|
MWetgear X5505M

SFP 2.5G 20km

Degeription

2.5G 8FP 1310nm 20KM

LC/UPC-LC/UPC &M DX 052
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1.25G SFP Single Fiber Transceiver

Muodel No.

ESB3512-3LCD3
ESBS312-3.C03
M ESB3512-3LCD10
 ESB5312-3LCD10
# ESB3512-3L.CD20
# EsBs312-3LCD20
ESB3412-3LCD20
ESB4312-3LCD20
ESB3512-3LCD40
ESB5312-3LCD40
ESB3M12-3LCD4E0
ESB4312-3LCD40
ESB3512-3LCDE0
ESB5312-3LCDE0
ESB5412-3LCDED
ESB4512-3LCD80
ESB5412-3LC0120
ESB4512-3LCD120
ESB5412-3LCO160

ESB4512-3L.CD160:

ESB3512-35CD3
ESBS312-35C05
ESB3512.35C020
ESB5312-35C020
ESB3512-35C040
ESB5312-35C040
ESB4512-35C080
ESB5412-35C080

Product Information

Features
«» Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Ghps operation
< Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with simplex LC
receptacle
< Digital diagnostic monitoring: internal calibration or external
<% calibration
% Compatible with SONET OC-24-LR-1
% Compatible with ROHS
# +3.3V single power supply :|
% Commercial case temperature range: 0°C lo 70°C

Applications 23:

Mikrotik CRS317

1.25G SFP Single Fiber Transceiver

Mikrotis CRS317

o | ———— T e s |

DataRte  Package  Wavelengthimm) Distance Outpil Power Temp{C) Sensihvily Interface  Source 9 ¢

1256 SFP 13101550 KM -10~4 0~70 <20 Lc FPPIN

1256 SFP 155011310 3KM  -10~4 0~70 <20 Lc FP+PIN

1256 SFP 13101550  10KM 93 0~70 <2 Lc FP+PIN |

1256 SFP 15501310 10KM  9~3 0~70 <22 LC DFB+PIN . n;;:i . ®

125G SFP 13101550  20KM 9~ 0~70 <22 Lc FP+PIN - P

125G sFp 15501310 20kM  9-3 0~70 <22 Lc DFB+PIN :

125G SFP 1310M11450 20KM A-3 0-7T0 =22 L FP+PIN

1255 SFP 14501310 20KM 43 0~70 <22 LG DFB+PIN

1.25G SFP 1310M550 40KM -5~ 0~70 =24 LC DFB+PIN

125G SFP 15501310 40KM =5~0 O-70 =24 LG DFE+PIN

125G S5FP 131071490 40KM =540 0=~70 =24 LG DFBE+PIM %

125G SFP 1400N310 40KM  5-0 0~70 <24 Lc DFB+PIN Balid

125G SFP 13101550 BOKM 0~5 0~70 <26 L DFE+PIN -y

1256 SFP 15501310 BOKM 0~5 0~70 =26 Ua DFE+PIN

125G sFP 16501400  BOKM 0-5 0~70 <26 LG DFB+FIN

125G SFP 149011550  BOKM  0~5 0~70 <26 Le DFB+PIN

125G SFP 155011490  120KM 15 0~70 <32 Lc DFB+APD

125G SFP 148001550 120KM =3 070 =32 LG DFBE+APD

1.25G SFP 15501480 160KM 1~6 =70 <33 Lz DFE+AFD

1256 SFP 14801550  160KM 1-6 0~70 <33 LG DFB+APD em N ETUPN DBescriplion

1256 SFP 13101550 3KM  -10~4 0~70 <20 sc FP+PIN o ESB3512-35C03 1256 BIDI TX1310nm RX1550nm SC 3KM DOM

TR i e B S o+ daiis 62 ESB5312-3500 1,256 BIDI TX1550nm RX{310nm SC 3KM DOM

:2 i ::::E ﬁ j:: E:E j z D::N & Patch Gord SC/UP-SCAUPG SH SK 052

1256 == T R Ty - ot . = 04) ESB3512-3LC03 1.256 BIDI TX1310nm RX15500m LC 3KM DOM

125G SFP 155011310 40KM  -5-0 0~70 <24 sc DFB+PIN 08 ESB5312-3LCD3 1.25G BIDI TX1550nm RX1310am LC 3KM DDM

1256 SFP 149011550 BOKM  0-5 0~70 <26 SC DFB+PIN 08 Patch Cord LE/UPE-LO/UPE SM SX 052

125G SFP 155011490  BOKM  0-5 0~70 <26 sc DFB+PIN

I 53 viwwetulinktechnatogy.com
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1.25G SFP Dual Fiber Transceiver 1.25G & 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver

Features

sy Data-rate of 1.25Gbps/2.67Gbps operation
< Up to 120km on 9/125um SMF

<% Standard serial ID information compliant with SFP MSA
¥ SFP MSA package with duplex LC connector
¥ Digital diagnostic monitor interface

*» +3.3V single power supply

¥ Wide operating temperature range

» ROHS compliant

"I Features I
- % Compliant with specifications for IEEEB02.32

% Multi-scurce package with duplex LC connector

% Eye safety designed to meet laser class1

<» Compliant with IEC60825-1

» Single +3.3V power supply

*» Hot pluggable .

¥ Monitoring interface compliant with SFF-8472 ?

< Compliant with bellcore TA-NWT-000983 |

S [ | PR

;
—

Product Information Product Information
Model No. Data Rate Package  Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power T [C Sensitivity  Interface Source
) eme(C) Model No. Data Rate Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp.[C) Sensitivity Interface Source
M ES8512-3LC005 1.25G SFP 850 5500 “10~-4 0=70 <18 LC VCSEL+PIN
ESCxx12-3LCD40 1.25G SFP 1270~1450 A0KM 5~ 0~70 <24 LC CWDM+PIN
ES3N2-3LC02 1.25G SFP 1310 KM -A0~-4 0~70 <20 LC FP+FIN
ES3112-3LCD10 1.25G SFP 1310 10KM G~-3 0~70 g2 LC FP+PIN
A ESCx12-3LCD80 1.25G SFP 1470~1610  B0KM 0~5 0-70 <26 LC CWDM+PIN
ES3112-3LC020 1.25G SFP 1310 20KM 9~3 0-70 <22 LC FP+PIN
'
ES31123CD40 125G SFP 1310 40KM 5~0 0~70 <24 LC DFB+PIN ESCo123LC0120 1.256 S 1470~1610  120KM 1~5 0-70 =32 LC CWOMHAPD
ES5512-3LCOH40 125G SFP 1550 A0KM 5~0 0=70 <24 LC DFE+PIN
ESCioa24-3LC040 256 SFP 1470~1610 40KM 50 0-70 <24 LC CWDM+PIN
ES5512-3LCO80 125G SFP 1550 BOKM 0~5 0-70 <26 LC DFB+PIN
ES5512-3LCD120 125G SFP 1550 120KM 15 0=70 =32 LC DFE+APD ESCxx24-3LCDE0 256 SFP 1470~1610 BOKM 0~5 0=70 <26 LC CWDM+APD
ES5512-3LCD160 1.25G SFP 1550 160KM 0~5 0~70 <34 LC DFB+APD
+ ES5512-3LCD200 1.25G SFP 1550 200KM 2~T 0=T0 <37 Lc DFB+APD
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155M SFP Single Fiber Transceiver

Product Information

Madel No.
ESBIS03-35CD3  155M
ESBS3033SCD3  155M
ESB3503-35CD20  155M
ESB53033SCD20 155M
ESB350335CD40  155M
ESB5303-35CD40  155M
ESB4503-35C0E0 155M
ESB54033SCDB0 155M
ESBIS03-3LCD3  155M
ESBS303-3LC03 155M
ESBIS033LCDI0 155M
ESBS3033LCDI0  155M
ESB35033LCO20 155M
ESB53033LCO20 155M
ESB3403-3LCD20 155M
ESB43033LCD20  155M
ESB3S03-3LCD40 155
ESBS3033LCD40  155M
ESB34033LCD40 155M
ESB4303-3LCD40 155M
ESB45033LCDBD 155M
ESB54033LCOB0 155M
ESB4503-3LCD120 155M

ESBS403-3LCD120 155M

SFP
SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

- 57 viww.etulinktechnalogy.com
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13101580
155011310
13101550
155001310
1310/11550
155011310
131011550
1550310
131011350
15501310
131011550
155071310
13101550
18801310
131001450
1480/1310
1310011550
155011310
1310711450
14801310
14801550
155011490
14801550

15501480

Features

Up to 155Mbps data-rate

Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with simplex LC

receptacle

Digital diagnostic menitering: internal calibration or external

calibration

Compatible with ROHS

+3.3V single power supply
& Commercial case temperature range: 0°C o 70°C

Dat Rate Package  Wavelngthinm) Dstance Ouapit Power  Tempi (]

KM 14~-8 0~70
3KM 14 ~-8 0~70
20KM -14~48 =70
20104 -14~8 0-70
40KM 50 0~70
A0KM S5-0 0~70
BOKM 50 070
B0KM 50 0-70
JKM -14 ~-8 0-T0
3KM -14~-8 0~70
10KM -15~-8 0-70
10KM -15--8 o-70
20KM 15~48 0-70
20KM -15~3 070
20KM -15~-48 o0-70
20KM -15—-8 0~70
40KM 50 070
40KCH 5=0 0-70
40K -0 0~70
A0KM =50 070
BOKM -5~0 0-70
BOKM S0 0~-70
120KM 05 0-70
120KM 05 0=70

Sansitvity

f

o

2

8 88 & & &S

8

s kbbb bbb bt d b g

Interface

8 8 888888

b b &

3

Source
FP+PiN
FP+FIN
FP+PiN
FP+PiN
FP+FIN
DFB+PIN
DFE+PIM
DFB+PIN

FP+PIN

DFB+PIN
FP+PIN
DFB+PIN
DFB+FIN
DFB+PIN
DFB+APD

DFB+APD

155M SFP Dual Fiber Transceiver

Features

% Up to 155Mbps data-rate

2 Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with duplex LC
raceptacle
% Digital diagnostic monitoring: intermal calibration or exter-
nal calibration
7 Compatible with ROHS

< +3.3V single power supply
% Commercial case termperature range: 0°C to 70°C

i
b =1 e
Product Information
Model No [Drita Rate Package Wavelsngihinim) Destance Dutput Fower . Temp(C)  Sensithty.  Inledace Source
ES3103-3LCD2 135M SFP 1310 ZKM 20~--10 0~70 =32 LC FP+PiN
ES3103-3LCD20 1550 SFP 1310 206KM A58 0-T0 <32 Le FP+PIN
ES3103-3LCD40 155M SFP 1310 40KM S5~ 0~70 <32 LC DFB+FIN
ES5503-3LCD80 155M SFP 1550 BOKM -2-3 0-T0 =34 LC DFB+PIN
ES5503-3LCD120 135M SFP 1550 120KM 0~5 0~70 =32 LC DFB+PIN
ES5503-3LCD160 155M SFP 1550 160KM 1=5 0-70 =34 LC DFE+APD
Applications 24: <
Huawei Quidway S5T700 Series Huawei Quidway S5700 Series
— S S—
@’i\" r@,
SFP Media Converter SFP Media Converter
S
Itam Mo ETU PN Oescrfpition
) EM-100-SSXX 10/100M SFP Media Converter
'@ ES3103-3LCD20 155M SFP LX 1310nm 20km
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EPON/GPON Transceiver Coding Tool

[ Features i Hardware:
? » Single fiber bi-directional data links symmetric 1.25Gbps i » Name: Coding Box
application/ 2.488Gbps Tx and 1.244Gbps Rx . 3 Interface Type: USE Type C (USB power supply)

% ROHS 6 compliance

& 1490nm continuous-mode DFB laser transmitter and
1310nm burst-mode APD-TIA receiver

< Low EMI and excellent ESD protection

3 Work Voltage: +5V

& Maximum Power: 3.5W

& Support Module Type: SFF, SFP+, SFP28, SFP56, XFP,
QSFP+, Q5FP28, QSFP DD

L
=, Software:
¥ Software Name: Coding Box Software
% Operating Environment; Windows XPy7\848. 1110 32164bit _‘I_
-
Product Information
Model Mo [Diata Rate Package Wirvetengthinm) Distance Dutpun Fower Temp( ! ) Interdace Source
Tx 1490nm 1.256,
EEP42311-35CP2 1.25G1 256G EPOMN OLT PX20+ Rx 1310nm 1.256 20KM 3545 0=70 SC DFE+APD
Tx 1490nm 1.25G, -
EEP4311-35CP2x 1.25G1 256G EPORN OLT PX20++ R 1310nm 1 256 20KM 5585 D~-T0 sC DFB+APD F"l: !‘l ! ,I.IE
EFPOM OLT PX20+++  Tx 1400nm 1.25G,
EEP4311-35CP 2 1.25GM 25G En (Tdb) Ry 1310nm 1 256 20KM &-7 0-70 sC DFB+APD St SRR
Sage & | et P N it
10w = Panrae = Saw iz [r——
adaws A2 TR Mg gy | WD
Tx 13100m 1256 Do |
EEP3411-35CP2 1.25G1 255G EPON ORNU PX20+ R 1490nm 125G 20K 0-4 0=--T0 sC DFB+aPD 'J':'ll:-'J J,J,|‘|,i.i.§..:_l,iri.:.51|N,!.I,E,E.E‘!_lli_._lll_J.:..J,;,;,l
TX 1450nm 2.488CGhps, | |
EGP4321-35CB2 25GM 256G GPON OLT B+ RX 1310nm 1.244Ghps 20K 3~4 0-~T0 sC DFB+APD + %
2 :
TX 1490nm 2 488Ghps, % 2] 2
EGP4321-35CC2 25GM 256G GPONOLTC+ RX 1310nm 1.244Gbps 20EM 4555 0~T0 SC DFB+APD =1 )
! =]
n] il
o =
TX 1490nm 2 488Gkps, et A
EGP4321-3800C 280G 256G GPONOLT C++ X 1310nm 1 24403t 20KM 55-65 o0-70 sC OFB+APD e il S
EGP3412-350B2 1256256 GPONONUBs X 1310nm 125G, 20KM (55 0~70  SC  DFB+APD

Rx 1480nm 248805
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Patch Cord Details

: TYPE A - HEY UPF ' KEY DDWMN r';TnNnnll-n COMNF Ir.] :

: - Elpkes N ... T H
= HL DD R s (R - D |:(8
3 E i wmwmwwwmmﬂﬂrwAthrmumumwm:mmehm Hienawinasr, Yol i §
| This configuarabisn hﬂﬂrwl::;d-ﬂj'; [TL1-2 T mﬂﬂ;ﬂmw o panol extanalon -8, -G, -D). -

;

|

: mm:mn&mmwmm.mmmunluﬂ—r :

; TYPFE C - HKEY UF/HEY DOWHN (FAIR WISE FLIF)

-
5 : - = HE
=ty e ik
Features £ TYPe (G ot tkees e Sty cordgurso s T8 () S sies o dupleparvis HE

» Low insertion loss and back reflection loss Standard: telcordia GR-326-CORE : '
% Good durability % Compact design 2 : : 3
< Good exchange ability +» IEC,JIS, TELCORDIA-326 compliance E : —— — = ‘s
. . * = ¥ T El " L E
% High temperature stability = gl: ‘II W == = ED@ ' HE
o | E : Typa (D) pincul uElites he Samd Kby configuration as Type (A) Bul INCOMEorales & svendcad Mg with the ber E E

o IacAtian fromm tha ket 16 right connachor. 3
[ F
- eatures . . .

. % MPO connector complied with IEC-61754-7 A quick-to-deploy Plgta Il Detalls
% Scalable solution
*» High compatibility, flexibility & system
& Performance lower installation cost
<% Optimized performance - Elite MPO and discrete premium connector "‘vq\
< Support 40GBASE-SR4 in applicable parallel optics networks
< Compliant to IEC-61754-7 and TIA-604-5(FOCIS-5) standard \W M
Application —
% SAN (Storage Area Network)data center LAN
% LAN/SAN switch equipment distribution )
% Area(EDA) emerging 40G and 100G protocols il
] Features
& Insertloss < 0.2dB % Temperature range:-40~+55°C
% Return loss: PC/UPC > 35dB APC > 60dB % 0.9mm-2.0mm. 3.0mm
Patch Cord Order Information
Pigtail Order Information
Connector-1 Polishing Connector-2 Polishing Cable Type Length Cable Diamete Fiber Cont Remark
sc APC Le PC 0s2 5M > OMM Duplex LSZH Connector-1 Polishing Cable Type Length Cable Diamete Fiber Cont Remark
FCSC  PCUPC FCSC PCUPC OM1625125 05M  0.9MM  Simplex  Colors = . 2 L5 EL B el s
Lc.sT APC LC.ST APC  OM250/125 1M2M 18MM  Duplex  Armored FC,SC PC,UPC OM1 62.5/125 0.5M 0.9MM Simplex Coiors
MU,MTRJ MUMTRS  DIN  OM3(10G) 3M4M 20MM 4,68 Counts Waterproof = PIHE Sl thabzr) LBl BRI A
E2000,MPO E2000 MPO 0s1 5M.. 30MM 12 Counts.. LSZH MU MTR omanua M 2.0MM 12 Counts... " Wateiproof
SMA.DIN SMA.DIN 0S29/12  100M.. Others 48 Counts..  PVC E2000,MPO 0s1 3.0MM 48 Counts... LSZH
e Sos SMA,DIN 0S2 9/125 Others PVC
o — — GB57A1/2/GB52D OFNR
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Adapter Detalls

Connector-1 Paolishing Color
SC Blue
FC,5C Blue
LC.ST PC Beige
MU MTRJ PC.UPC Green
E2000 APC

Applications 25:

Features
¢ Low insertion loss high retumn loss
** High-precision alignment

% Accord with the standard of the telcordia ANSI, -

TIAEIANTTJIS
+ Optional for the shell material or sleeve material
«» Compatible with NTT-SC standard

s =
Adapter Order Information
Material Slesve Matenal Channels Remark
Matenal Zirconia Ceramic Simplex Dust Cap Color
Plastic Zirconia Ceramic Simplex Black
Plastic Phosphor Bronze Duplex Red
Metal Blue
Beige
Green
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10G SFP Media Converter without SFP Module

o S

B

Applications 26:

Features

10G SFP+ to UTP

Transparent Transport and very low delay

Up to 100km

External power

supply Support Loopback test function
Economic In-band Management function
Support hot plugging

Support 2U Rack (16 channel) and standalone use
Full State Led display

UTP cable length detection( only RJ45 interface )

1 B

Cisco NSK-CO348GC-FXP

Media Converter

ETU PN

) EM-10000-SSXX

User

Description

10G SFP+ Media Converter without SFP Module
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Media Converter

Media Converter

10M001000Mbps Dual Fitier

; EM-1100-MOS 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber MM Media Converter, 850nm,550M SC Connector
EM-1100-M2 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber MM Media Converler, 1310nm,2KM SC Connector
EM-1100-520 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm,20KM SC Connector
EM-1100-340 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm.40KM SC Conneclor
EM-1100-560 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550nm, 60KM SC Conneclor
EM-1100-580 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550nm.BO0KM SC Conneclor

Features
& This product supports IEEE202.3 10 base-T
< Standard/IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX

1E100T00eMbps Single Fiber
101 00/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310/1550nm,20KM SC Connector
10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Conwverer, 1550/1310nm, 20KM SC Connector
ST o BEAD 10/100/1000M Singie Fiber SM Media Converter, 13101 550nm,40KM SC Connector
N 10710010000 Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm 40KM SC Connector
107100/ 1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1420/1550nm,80KM SC Connector
10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1490nm, 860KM SC Connector

EM-1100-B520

o=

% Standard/IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-TX/FX standard,as well as full duplex and half duplex mode,

EM-1100-BS60

SFP Media Converter
10/100Mbps SFP Media Converter without SFP Module
10/1001000Mbps SFP Media Converter without SFP Module

Medis Converter

Model Description RAEIIG S0,

: EM-1100-58XX
10100MEps Dual Fiber

106G SFP+ Media Converter

EM-100-M2 10/100M Dual Fiber MM Media Converter, 1310nm,2KM SC Connector
EM-100-520 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm,20KM SC Connector ENTAESoRN 1S ShEsMeca conenoriingul SEP NMose
EM-100-540 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm,40KM SC Connector
EM-100-560 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550nm,.60KM SC Conrnector Applications 27:
EM-100-580 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550nm,80KM SC Connector
10/100Mbps Single Fiber
S 10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,20KM SC Connector Cisco SF300:48PP Cisco SF300-48PP
10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm, 20KM SC Connector =
10/100M Single Fiber M Media Converter,1310/1550nm 40KM SC Connecior q Q
EAESEND 10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm 40KM SC Connector |
Eon Baan 10/M100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1420/1550nm, 60KM SC Connector " + C
10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1490nm.60KM SC Conneclor .
10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1490/1550nm,B0KM SC Connector
R HRERS 10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1490nm,B0KM SC Conneclor
1000Mbps Dual Fiber 0z
EM-1000-M05 1000M Dual Fiber MM Media Converter,850nm 550M SC Connector 3 Mt congrier Medi Cunerhrinassia MedrGanyeer
EM-1000-320 1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm, 20KM SC Connector
1000Mbps Single Fiber
EM-1000-BS20 1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310/1550nm 20KM SC Connector Iem Ko ETU PN Description
1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm.20KM SC Conneclor @} EM-1100-520 10/100/1000M Media Converter 1310nm 20km

02) Media Converter Chassis Media Converter Chassis

L
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Regular Product

Proper Nouns

B -7

Abbrevinlion

RJas
10G RJ45

5X

Lx

EX

X

SR

LR

ER

ZR
QSFP+ SR4
QSFP+ LR4
Q5FP+ ER4
QSFP+ ZR4
Q5FP28 SR4
QSFPZB LR4
QOSFP28 ER4

QSFP28 ZR4

ETUFPN
ES-T2-R
ES-T5-R
ES8512-3LCD0S
ES3112-3LCD10
ES3112-3LCD20
ES3112-3LCD40
ES5512-3LCD40
ES5512-3LCDE0
ESH5X-3LCD03
ES3TX-3LCDI0
ES31X-3LCD20
ES31X-3LCD40
ESS5K-3LCD40
ES5SX-3LCDE0
ECE54X-3MCD0
EQ314X-3LCD10
EQ314X-3LC040

EQ314X-3LCDE0

EQ28510X-3MCD01
EQ23110X-3LCD10
EQ23110X-3LCD40

EQZ3110X-3LCDB0

CDR

WDM

SM: Single Mode
S Simplex
IL: Insertioh Loss
MSA Multi-Source Agreements
DDM Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
CWDM Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer

DWDOM:

Description

10/100/1000M SFP Copper-T RJ45 100M

10G SFP+ Copper-T RJ45 30M
1.25G SFP 850nm 550M LC DDM
1.25G SFP 1310nm 10KM LC DDM
1.25G SFP 1310nm 20KM LC DDM
1.25G SFP 1310nm 40KM LC DDM
1.25G SFP 1550nm 40KM LC DDM
125G SFP 1550nm BOKM LC DDM
10G SFP+ 850nm 300M LC DDM
106G SFP+ 1310nm 10KM LC DDM
10G SFP+ 1310nm 20KM LC DDM
106G SFP+ 1310nm 40KM LC DDM
106G SFP+ 1550nm 40KM LC DDM
10G SFP+ 1550nm E0KM LC DDM
406G QSFP+ 850nm 10aM MPO DDM
406G QSFP+ 12310nm 10KM LC DDM
40G QSFP+ 1310nm 40KM LC DOM

40G QSFP+ 1310nm 80KM LC DDM

100G QSFP28 850nm 100M MPO DDM
100G QSFP28 1310nm 10KM LC DDM
100G QSFPZE 1310nm 40KM LC DDM

100G QSFP28 1310nm 80KM LC DDM

Multmode

Duplex

Return Loss

Clock Data Recovery
Wavelength Division Multiplexing

Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer

Product Accessories

Uintock Key

Uniock Kay
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BD SC: o Regular Product

-ﬁim

BOSA Press Block M
S Screw Spring Muist Cap Undock Key

S0 QSFP00 DR 100G QRFP2e IRA

1.25G Dual Fiber :

- s s

Shell

+'+S+. = ¢

) Prass Block Dust Cap Untock Hey

100G QSFP28 ERA 10003 QSFR2E LR

10G BD: T

i ==
$E0E EFR 401G QISFR ERY

Shell BOSA Pross Block
& Screw Spang Dust Cap Unlock Key Ring

1.25G BD: S

Shell PCBA ROSA

i M M M M

En Priss Block Scrow Durst Cap Linfock Hay

104 SFP= B0

Duregr Attach Cable Senes Active Gptical Cane S
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